
coeff. 1 coeff. 1 coeff. 1.25 coeff. 1.5

Conduttore Gara P.S. Gara P.S. Gara P.S. Gara P.S. Totale

1 CAMPEDELLI  SIMONE 50 5 55

2 ANDOLFI FABIO 40 3 43

3 ALBERTINI STEFANO 35 0 35

4 RUSCE ANTONIO 31 2 33

5 MICHELINI RUDY 28 0 28

6 ORIELLA PAOLO 26 0 26

7 ROVETA ALBERTO 23 0 23

8 BRAVI FILIPPO 21 0 21

9 TOSI GIANLUCA 19 0 19

10 RAZZINI MARCELLO 17 0 17

11 FACCO JACOPO 15 0 15

12 MASSA VINCENZO 13 0 13

13 TIRAMANI CHRISTIAN 11 0 11

14 CRUGNOLA  ANDREA 9 0 9

15 BREGA FLAVIO 7 0 7

16 GUGLIELMINI GIACOMO 5 0 5

17 NICELLI DAVIDE JR 4 0 4

18 FARINA FABIO 3 0 3

19 GIORDANO MATTEO 2 0 2

20 ZANIN MATTIA 1 0 1

21 DE ANTONI EDOARDO 0 0 0

22 FEDERICI FABIO 0 0 0

23 FIORESE PIER DOMENICO 0 0 0

                  CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA



24 GATTI RICCARDO 0 0 0

25 IEREMIADIS SOTIRIS 0 0 0

26 MAESTRINI LEOPOLDO 0 0 0

27 MARTINELLI ALBERTO 0 0 0

28 MENEGALDO MASSIMO 0 0 0

29 BULFON RUDY 0 0 0

30 CERIALI MATTEO 0 0 0

31 DAL BEN MASSIMO 0 0 0

32 INCERTI DAVIDE 0 0 0

33 MARAN VANNI 0 0 0

34 ZANIER MARCO 0 0 0

35 BROGGI MATTIA 0 0 0

36 CARRARA MIRKO 0 0 0

37 CASERZA GIANLUCA 0 0 0

38 DANESI EMANUELE 0 0 0

39 FENU RUBEN 0 0 0

40 GUSTAVINO MICHELE 0 0 0

41 MARTINELLI ATTILIO 0 0 0

42 MENEGALDO MATTIA 0 0 0

43 OPPICI FABIO 0 0 0

44 PONTALTI MIRKO 0 0 0

45 ROSSO EMANUELE 0 0 0

46 CAGNI DAVIDE 0 0 0

47 CANNAVO' ANTONIO 0 0 0

48 RAGNOLI IAVAN 0 0 0

49 ROSSI FRANCO 0 0 0

50 BUCCINO CHRISTIAN 0 0 0

51 CECCATO GIOVANNI 0 0 0

52 CORSINI ALESSANDRO 0 0 0

53 DELLA MADDALENA MICHEL 0 0 0

54 FRANCIA FEDERICO 0 0 0

55 GIANNINI MATTIA 0 0 0

56 LORENZATO ALEX 0 0 0

57 MILIVINTI MASSIMILIANO 0 0 0

58 MORLACCHI RUDY 0 0 0

59 NICOLETTI MARCO 0 0 0

60 PISACANE RICCARDO 0 0 0

61 RAO GIANLUCA 0 0 0

62 ROSSI FEDERICO 0 0 0

63 SABATELLA SIMONE 0 0 0

64 STATUTO MATTIA 0 0 0

65 STRACQUALURSI DENNIS 0 0 0

66 TICCIATI LORENZO 0 0 0

67 TONELLI DAVIDE 0 0 0

68 BATTISTELLI LORIS 0 0 0

69 CANESCHI LUIGI 0 0 0

70 CARLOTTO MATTIA 0 0 0

71 COPPEDE EMILIO 0 0 0

72 D'ALESSANDRO ALESSIO 0 0 0

73 FACCHIN STEFANO 0 0 0



74 SISANI GIORGIO 0 0 0

75 VANNINI ROBERTO 0 0 0

76 DALL'OSTO NICOLA 0 0 0

77 DI PIAZZA PIERGIORGIO 0 0 0

78 RANTUCCIO MATTIA 0 0 0

79 FORTUNATO MATTEO 0 0 0

80 FRANCESCHINI GIACOMO 0 0 0

81 GALIAZZO RICHARD 0 0 0

82 GIANNINI FLAVIO 0 0 0

83 MAGONI STEVEN 0 0 0

84 PUCCI LEONARDO 0 0 0

85 ROTA CLAUDIO 0 0 0

86 SCARSO DAVIDE 0 0 0

87 ZAMBON GIACOMO 0 0 0

88 ZAMNBERLAN DANIELE 0 0 0

89 CECCALDI BATTISTU 0 0 0



                                          TROFEO 2 RUOTE MOTRICI PRESTIGE
                                                                          (Super1600 - R3C - R3T  - K10-A7)

coeff. 1 coeff. 1 coeff. 1.25 coeff. 1.5

Conduttore Gara P.S. Gara P.S. Gara P.S. Gara P.S. Totale

1 CRUGNOLA  ANDREA 50 5 55

2 ZANIER MARCO 40 3 43

3 CERIALI MATTEO 35 2 37

4 MARAN VANNI 31 0 31

5 DAL BEN MASSIMO 28 0 28

6 BULFON RUDY 0 0 0

7 INCERTI DAVIDE 0 0 0



                                    TROFEO RALLY 4

coeff. 1 coeff. 1 coeff. 1.25 coeff. 1.5

Conduttore Gara P.S. Gara P.S. Gara P.S. Gara P.S. 0

1 GUGLIELMINI GIACOMO 50 2 52

2 FARINA FABIO 35 5 40

3 NICELLI DAVIDE JR 40 0 40

4 ZANIN MATTIA 31 3 34

5 MARTINELLI ATTILIO 28 0 28

6 GUASTAVINO MICHELE 26 0 26

7 ROSSO EMANUELE 23 0 23

8 PONTALTI MIRKO 21 0 21

9 CARRARA MIRKO 19 0 19

10 MENEGALDO MATTIA 17 0 17

11 OPPICI FABIO 15 0 15

12 BROGGI MATTIA 0 0 0

13 CASERZA GIANLUCA 0 0 0

14 DANESI EMANUELE 0 0 0

15 FENU RUBEN 0 0 0



      

TROFEO 4 RUOTE MOTRICI 
          (S2000-R4-N4-N5 NAZ-RALLY3-R1T4X4

coeff. 1 coeff. 1 coeff. 1.25 coeff. 1.5

Conduttore Gara P.S. Gara P.S. Gara P.S. Gara P.S. Totale

1 GIORDANO MATTEO 50 5 55

2 ROSSI FRANCO 40 2 42

3 RAGNOLI IAVAN 35 3 38

4 CAGNI DAVIDE 0 0 0

5 CANNAVO' ANTONIO 0 0 0



TROFEO RALLY 5

coeff. 1 coeff. 1 coeff. 1.25 coeff. 1.5

Conduttore Gara P.S. Gara P.S. Gara P.S. Gara P.S. Totale

1 LORENZATO ALEX 50 3 53

2 STRACQUALURSI DENNIS 40 5 45

3 RAO GIANLUCA 35 0 35

4 GIANNINI MATTIA 31 2 33

5 NICOLETTI MARCO 28 0 28

6 SABATELLA SIMONE 26 0 26

7 MORLACCHI RUDY 23 0 23

8 PISACANE RICCARDO 21 0 21

9 MILIVINTI MASSIMILIANO 19 0 19

10 ROSSI FEDERICO 17 0 17

11 TICCIATI LORENZO 15 0 15

12 TONELLI DAVIDE 13 0 13

13 STATUTO MATTIA 11 0 11

14 FRANCIA FEDERICO 9 0 9

15 CORSINI ALESSANDRO 7 0 7

16 BUCCINO CHRISTIAN 0 0 0

17 CECCATO GIOVANNI 0 0 0

18 DELLA MADDALENA MICHEL 0 0 0



                             TROFEO RALLY4/R2

coeff. 1 coeff. 1 coeff. 1.25 coeff. 1.5

Conduttore Gara P.S. Gara P.S. Gara P.S. Gara P.S. Totale

1 CARLOTTO MATTIA 50 5 55

2 D'ALESSANDRO ALESSIO 40 2 42

3 FACCHIN STEFANO 35 0 35

4 BATTISTELLI LORIS 31 0 31

5 VANNINI ROBERTO 28 0 28

6 SISANI GIORGIO 26 0 26

7 COPPEDE' EMILIO 23 0 23

8 CANESCHI LUIGI 0 3 3



TROFEO 2 RUOTE MOTRICI SPORT
                       (A6  - N3  - N2 )

coeff. 1 coeff. 1 coeff. 1.25 coeff. 1.5

Conduttore Gara P.S. Gara P.S. Gara P.S. Gara P.S. Totale

1 SCARSO DAVIDE 36 5 41

2 ZAMBERLAN DANIELE 32 5 37

3 DI PIAZZA PIERGIORGIO 31 5 36

4 RANTUCCIO MATTIA 30 5 35

5 DALL'OSTO NICOLA 31 3 34

6 PUCCI LEONARDO 32 2 34

7 MAGONI STEVEN 27 3 30

8 GIANNINI FLAVIO 25 2 27

9 ZAMBON GIACOMO 27 0 27

10 FRANCESCHINI GIACOMO 26 0 26

11 FERRARINI STEFANO 0 0 0

12 GALIAZZO RICHARD 0 0 0

13 ROTA CLAUDIO 0 0 0

14 FORTUNATO MATTEO 0 0 0



OVER 55

coeff. 1 coeff. 1 coeff. 1.25 coeff. 1.5

Conduttore Gara P.S. Gara P.S. Gara P.S. Gara P.S. Totale

1 FIORESE PIER DOMENICO 50 5 55

2 ROSSI FRANCO 40 0 40

3 PUCCI LEONARDO 35 3 38

4 MENEGALDO MASSIMO 31 0 31

5 FORTUNATO MATTEO 0 2 2

6 CANNAVO' ANTONIO 0 0 0

7 ROTA CLAUDIO 0 0 0


